
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-31 - Connor Funk -
12:04:54.644 1 1:38.321 86.777 66 107 20

12:06:31.057 2 1:36.413 88.494 59 103 20

12:08:07.812 3 1:36.755 88.181 49 108 20

12:09:43.974 4 1:36.162 88.725 71 107 20

12:11:23.490 5 1:39.516 85.735 51 106 20

12:13:04.102 6 1:40.612 84.801 58 106 20

12:14:41.101 7 1:36.999 87.960 66 106 20

12:16:17.023 8 1:35.922 88.947 71 107 20

12:17:55.027 9 1:38.004 87.058 68 102 20

L3-45 - Travis Becker -
12:04:14.466 1 1:38.762 86.390 87 112 20

12:05:54.679 2 1:40.213 85.139 88 112 20

12:07:31.879 3 1:37.200 87.778 85 113 20

12:09:09.815 4 1:37.936 87.118 83 112 20

L2-13 - Philam Garcia -
12:04:23.040 1 1:42.250 83.443 71 114 20

12:06:05.223 2 1:42.183 83.497 68 114 20

12:07:43.239 3 1:38.016 87.047 68 111 20

12:09:20.488 4 1:37.249 87.734 60 112 20

12:10:58.540 5 1:38.052 87.015 60 111 20

12:12:36.495 6 1:37.955 87.101 60 114 20

L3-10 - JACK JOAQUIN -
12:04:42.026 1 1:43.442 82.481 59 111 20

12:06:21.844 2 1:39.818 85.476 52 110 20

12:08:00.624 3 1:38.780 86.374 52 108 20

12:09:39.462 4 1:38.838 86.323 57 109 20

12:11:21.953 5 1:42.491 83.246 52 110 20

12:13:05.823 6 1:43.870 82.141 51 110 20

12:14:46.134 7 1:40.311 85.055 47 108 20

12:16:23.769 8 1:37.635 87.387 51 110 20

12:18:01.206 9 1:37.437 87.564 49 113 20

L3-22 - Chong Liu -
12:04:28.686 1 1:40.073 85.258 80 121 20

12:06:10.292 2 1:41.606 83.971 59 117 20

12:07:49.847 3 1:39.555 85.701 80 120 20

12:09:31.146 4 1:41.299 84.226 75 121 20

12:11:08.709 5 1:37.563 87.451 76 121 20

12:12:46.167 6 1:37.458 87.545 80 120 20

L3-21 - Matt Lewis -
12:07:38.673 1 1:39.930 85.380 60 112 20

12:09:16.560 2 1:37.887 87.162 51 99 20

12:10:54.596 3 1:38.036 87.029 71 115 20

12:12:35.904 4 1:41.308 84.218 67 110 20

L3-11 - Mike DeLoach -
12:04:12.073 1 1:41.202 84.307 84 112 20

12:05:53.628 2 1:41.555 84.014 78 113 20

12:07:35.304 3 1:41.676 83.914 94 114 20

12:09:13.679 4 1:38.375 86.729 85 113 20

12:10:53.457 5 1:39.778 85.510 88 112 20

12:12:37.930 6 1:44.473 81.667 103 115 20

12:14:22.511 7 1:44.581 81.583 95 112 20

12:16:08.993 8 1:46.482 80.126 89 110 20

L3-35 - Steve Han -
12:04:27.494 1 1:42.670 83.101 76 112 20

12:06:10.419 2 1:42.925 82.895 69 112 20

12:07:53.015 3 1:42.596 83.161 74 110 20

12:09:36.040 4 1:43.025 82.815 71 111 20

12:11:21.047 5 1:45.007 81.252 72 115 20

12:13:02.479 6 1:41.432 84.115 73 111 20

12:14:40.907 7 1:38.428 86.683 67 111 20

12:16:20.939 8 1:40.032 85.293 71 110 20

12:18:00.719 9 1:39.780 85.508 69 112 20



L3-49 - SEAN MATIC -

12:05:22.232 1 1:41.725 83.873 76 122 20

12:07:04.175 2 1:41.943 83.694 82 125 20

12:08:43.645 3 1:39.470 85.775 82 120 20

12:10:24.414 4 1:40.769 84.669 75 118 20

12:12:08.875 5 1:44.461 81.676 78 123 20

12:13:49.550 6 1:40.675 84.748 73 122 20

12:15:33.734 7 1:44.184 81.894 76 123 20

12:17:15.888 8 1:42.154 83.521 79 122 20

12:18:57.033 9 1:41.145 84.354 80 120 20

L3-25 - Abian LeLevier -
12:04:11.706 1 1:41.053 84.431 47 100 20

12:05:51.380 2 1:39.674 85.599 52 99 20

12:07:30.956 3 1:39.576 85.683 47 100 20

12:09:11.374 4 1:40.418 84.965 48 102 20

12:10:51.693 5 1:40.319 85.049 60 102 20

12:12:32.607 6 1:40.914 84.547 55 105 20

12:14:13.319 7 1:40.712 84.717 58 102 20

L3-42 - Zaiyi Wang -
12:07:58.686 1 1:39.690 85.585 55 104 20

12:09:38.987 2 1:40.301 85.064 52 105 20

12:11:21.224 3 1:42.237 83.453 40 105 20

12:13:10.085 4 1:48.861 78.375 52 104 20

12:14:59.762 5 1:49.677 77.792 74 104 20

L3-40 - Anthony Garcia -
12:04:49.265 1 1:40.054 85.274 87 108 20

12:06:30.609 2 1:41.344 84.189 79 107 20

12:08:11.348 3 1:40.739 84.694 78 109 20

12:09:54.007 4 1:42.659 83.110 77 110 20

L3-03 - DUSTIN HENTGES -
12:06:09.975 1 1:42.803 82.994 30 82 20

12:07:52.611 2 1:42.636 83.129 33 85 20

12:09:35.624 3 1:43.013 82.824 36 82 20

12:11:21.593 4 1:45.969 80.514 36 86 20

12:13:10.302 5 1:48.709 78.485 32 82 20

12:15:00.208 6 1:49.906 77.630 17 76 20

12:16:43.442 7 1:43.234 82.647 23 75 20

12:18:24.073 8 1:40.631 84.785 38 87 20

L3-46 - Bingchi Guo -
12:06:13.693 1 1:40.722 84.708 44 99 20

12:07:54.901 2 1:41.208 84.302 54 101 20

12:09:37.578 3 1:42.677 83.096 49 104 20

12:11:23.370 4 1:45.792 80.649 35 100 20

12:13:11.741 5 1:48.371 78.730 46 104 20

12:14:58.517 6 1:46.776 79.906 50 100 20

L3-08 - Benjamin Williams -
12:04:54.329 1 1:41.097 84.394 85 116 20

L3-18 - Rory Hart -
12:08:23.800 1 1:43.072 82.777 45 109 20

12:10:05.876 2 1:42.076 83.585 49 107 20

12:11:47.232 3 1:41.356 84.179 45 111 20

12:13:31.004 4 1:43.772 82.219 48 110 20

12:15:14.146 5 1:43.142 82.721 49 106 20

L3-15 - Fadi Abdelhalim -
12:04:12.270 1 1:42.412 83.311 17 64 20

12:05:55.079 2 1:42.809 82.989 6 55 20

12:07:39.375 3 1:44.296 81.806 8 60 20

12:09:21.144 4 1:41.769 83.837 7 59 20

12:11:02.592 5 1:41.448 84.102 7 56 20

12:12:45.412 6 1:42.820 82.980 7 55 20

12:14:28.412 7 1:43.000 82.835 7 62 20

12:16:11.469 8 1:43.057 82.789 9 63 20

12:17:55.479 9 1:44.010 82.031 7 60 20

L3-27 - Yuri Ziserson -
12:04:18.284 1 1:43.265 82.622 51 103 20

12:06:01.526 2 1:43.242 82.641 30 99 20

12:07:44.817 3 1:43.291 82.602 46 104 20

12:17:16.796 4 9:31.979 14.917 29 76 20



12:18:58.262 5 1:41.466 84.087 40 89 20

L3-09 - Carlos Munoz -
12:04:47.210 1 1:41.650 83.935 74 106 20

12:06:31.554 2 1:44.344 81.768 55 105 20

12:08:14.526 3 1:42.972 82.857 50 103 20

12:09:58.280 4 1:43.754 82.233 47 102 20

L3-33 - Ziyue Wang -
12:05:53.293 1 1:42.264 83.431 73 117 20

12:07:36.846 2 1:43.553 82.393 73 116 20

12:09:19.172 3 1:42.326 83.381 70 116 20

12:11:00.935 4 1:41.763 83.842 72 119 20

L3-17 - Mario Orozco -
12:07:52.066 1 1:44.853 81.371 22 94 20

12:09:35.301 2 1:43.235 82.646 23 93 20

12:11:20.560 3 1:45.259 81.057 20 92 20

12:15:32.819 4 4:12.259 33.822 23 93 20

12:17:15.577 5 1:42.758 83.030 21 89 20

12:18:59.480 6 1:43.903 82.115 20 89 20

L3-43 - Xing Zhang -
12:06:14.040 1 1:42.805 82.992 59 104 20

12:07:57.397 2 1:43.357 82.549 58 105 20

L3-34 - hanran yuan -
12:07:41.333 1 1:49.549 77.883 25 72 20

12:09:31.845 2 1:50.512 77.204 47 71 20

12:11:16.136 3 1:44.291 81.810 36 71 20

12:12:59.292 4 1:43.156 82.710 41 72 20

L3-39 - Scott Adrian -
12:05:08.284 1 1:44.305 81.799 66 97 20

12:06:52.473 2 1:44.189 81.890 58 88 20

12:08:36.801 3 1:44.328 81.781 45 89 20

12:10:19.966 4 1:43.165 82.702 62 108 20

L3-04 - Jason Armstead -
12:05:09.640 1 1:45.611 80.787 23 82 20

12:06:53.455 2 1:43.815 82.185 19 83 20

12:08:38.466 3 1:45.011 81.249 23 81 20

12:10:24.473 4 1:46.007 80.485 24 83 20

12:12:20.906 5 1:56.433 73.278 16 85 20

12:14:05.773 6 1:44.867 81.360 17 82 20

12:15:48.996 7 1:43.223 82.656 14 86 20

L3-02 - stew miller -
12:06:09.472 1 1:43.649 82.316 64 104 20

12:07:52.721 2 1:43.249 82.635 59 107 20

12:09:36.297 3 1:43.576 82.374 62 106 20

12:11:21.333 4 1:45.036 81.229 58 108 20

12:13:09.497 5 1:48.164 78.880 56 106 20

L3-01 - Wayne Gann -
12:05:28.008 1 1:47.676 79.238 34 86 20

12:07:13.629 2 1:45.621 80.779 38 84 20

12:08:56.970 3 1:43.341 82.562 42 88 20

12:10:46.299 4 1:49.329 78.040 32 81 20

12:12:32.372 5 1:46.073 80.435 46 85 20

L3-13 - Bryan Burke -
12:05:12.228 1 1:44.645 81.533 53 90 20

12:06:55.769 2 1:43.541 82.402 55 90 20

12:08:40.052 3 1:44.283 81.816 51 90 20

12:10:24.722 4 1:44.670 81.513 51 93 20

12:12:12.609 5 1:47.887 79.083 47 93 20

L2-12 - john semroska -
12:04:21.557 1 1:43.689 82.285 43 81 20

12:06:10.304 2 1:48.747 78.457 14 80 20

12:10:23.595 3 4:13.291 33.685 33 84 20

12:12:10.133 4 1:46.538 80.084 47 86 20

12:13:56.310 5 1:46.177 80.356 32 85 20

12:17:57.723 6 4:01.413 35.342 47 88 20

L3-24 - Patrick Kubiak -
12:06:28.377 1 1:45.933 80.541 25 82 20

12:08:13.939 2 1:45.562 80.825 15 74 20



12:09:58.021 3 1:44.082 81.974 13 74 20

12:14:09.332 4 4:11.311 33.950 13 66 20

12:15:56.624 5 1:47.292 79.521 50 82 20

L3-12 - Crystal Navarro -
12:05:03.776 1 1:46.589 80.046 84 115 20

12:06:50.244 2 1:46.468 80.137 81 115 20

12:08:36.914 3 1:46.670 79.985 80 118 20

12:10:22.012 4 1:45.098 81.181 81 115 20

12:12:08.427 5 1:46.415 80.177 83 116 20

12:13:52.647 6 1:44.220 81.865 77 116 20

12:15:36.781 7 1:44.134 81.933 83 117 20

12:17:21.735 8 1:44.954 81.293 82 116 20

12:19:06.560 9 1:44.825 81.393 84 115 20

L3-05 - Edward Hearn -
12:04:37.211 1 1:48.131 78.904 39 78 20

12:06:22.418 2 1:45.207 81.097 52 84 20

12:08:07.706 3 1:45.288 81.035 46 84 20

12:09:53.889 4 1:46.183 80.352 44 82 20

12:11:41.272 5 1:47.383 79.454 35 83 20

L3-28 - Manuel Franquez -
12:04:34.001 1 1:49.394 77.993 56 104 20

12:06:20.903 2 1:46.902 79.811 52 102 20

12:08:07.410 3 1:46.507 80.107 54 101 20

12:09:54.673 4 1:47.263 79.543 64 103 20

12:11:41.904 5 1:47.231 79.567 54 102 20

12:13:33.064 6 1:51.160 76.754 55 104 20

12:15:20.247 7 1:47.183 79.602 56 101 20

12:17:08.162 8 1:47.915 79.062 49 103 20

12:18:55.150 9 1:46.988 79.747 55 103 20

L3-48 - YUEQI HUNG -
12:07:42.961 1 1:51.195 76.730 46 95 20

12:09:32.866 2 1:49.905 77.631 40 98 20

12:11:20.895 3 1:48.029 78.979 2 42 20

12:16:50.772 4 5:29.877 25.864 2 32 20

L3-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
12:05:15.042 1 2:11.172 65.044 14 56 20

12:07:04.550 2 1:49.508 77.912 11 56 20

12:08:55.288 3 1:50.738 77.047 20 61 20

12:10:45.190 4 1:49.902 77.633 14 57 20

12:12:36.442 5 1:51.252 76.691 13 60 20

12:14:27.564 6 1:51.122 76.780 15 66 20
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